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Foundation 

Foundation Year 0  As per year 1 undergraduate of each faculty 

 
IFC Computing & Engineering   
IFC Business 
 
IELTS 4.5 
IELTS 5.0 
IELTS 5.5 
 

 
 
 
 
£17,000 
£15,500 
£13,000 

Faculty of Arts and Creative Industries 

 Undergraduate Postgraduate 

All programmes except for the following 
 
MSc Digital Journalism (Online Distance 
Learning) 
 
MA Novel Writing (Online Distance Learning) 
 
MA Professional Practice, Dance (specialisation) 
MA Professional Practice, Dance Technique 
Pedagogy 
MA Professional Practice, Somatic Studies 

£14,000 £14,500 
 
£6,000 
 
 
£6,000 
 
 
£10,000 

Faculty of Professional and Social Sciences 

 Undergraduate  Postgraduate  

Business 
 
All programmes except for the following  
 
BA Business Management (Fast Track)  
 
MBA 
MBA (Global Online) 
 
MA International Business Management 
MA International Business Management 
Enhance (15months) 
 
MSc Banking & Finance  
MSc Investment & Finance 
MSc Financial Management 
MSc Behavioural Economics in Action  
 
MSc International Hospitality & Events Mgt 
MSc International Tourism Management 
 

 
 
£14,000 
 
£18,500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
£18,000 
£15,800 
 
£16,500 
£18,000 
 
 
 
£16,500 
 
 
 
£16,200 
 
 

http://www.mdx.ac.uk/
mailto:admissionsea@mdxu.org


Tuition fee 2021/2022 Academic Year  

For further information, please contact Middlesex University Asia Pacific Regional Hub,  B-09-23A, Empire SOHO, Empire Subang, Jalan 
SS16/1, 47500 Selangor, Malaysia. 
Tel: +603 5631 1588 
www.mdx.ac.uk 
Email: admissionsea@mdxu.org  

 

 

 

Faculty of Science & Technology 

 Undergraduate Postgraduate 

All programmes 
 

£14,000 £14,500 

Except for the following  
 
BSc Information Systems (Top-Up)- 
Distance Learning  
 
MSc Building Information Modelling 
Management and Integrated Digital 
Delivery 
 
MSc Biodiversity, Evolution and 
Conservation in Action 
 
MSc Strength and Conditioning (Online 
Distance Learning) 
 

 
 
£6,000 

 
 
 
 
 
£6,500 
 
 
 
£16,500 
 
 
£8,200 

 

*Fees are correct at time of print and may subject to change without prior notice 
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MSc Corporate and Marketing Communications  
MSc Digital Marketing 
MSc Strategic Marketing  
MA Strategic Brand Management 
 
MSc Global Supply Chain Management  
MA Human Resource Mgt & Dev 
MSc Innovation Mgt & Entrepreneurship 
MSc Management 

£16,500 
£16,500 
£16,500 
£14,500 
 
 
£16,200 
 

Health & Education  
 
All programmes except for the following  
 
MA Social Work  
MA Higher Education  
MA Education 

 
 
£14,000 
 

 
 
£14,000 
 
£14,500 
£8,000 
£6,780 

Law 
 
All programmes the following areas 
Criminology & Sociology  
Law & Politics 

 
 
 
£14,000 

 
 
 
£14,500 
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