## **Tuition fee 2021/2022 Academic Year**



Foundation			
Foundation Year 0	As per year 1 undergraduate of each faculty		
IFC Computing & Engineering IFC Business			
IELTS 4.5	£17,000		
IELTS 5.0	£15,500		
IELTS 5.5	£13,000		

Faculty of Arts and Creative Industries			
	Undergraduate	Postgraduate	
All programmes except for the following	£14,000	£14,500	
MSc Digital Journalism (Online Distance Learning)		£6,000	
MA Novel Writing (Online Distance Learning)		£6,000	
MA Professional Practice, Dance (specialisation) MA Professional Practice, Dance Technique Pedagogy		£10,000	
MA Professional Practice, Somatic Studies			

Faculty of Professional and Social Sciences			
	Undergraduate	Postgraduate	
Business			
All programmes except for the following	£14,000		
BA Business Management (Fast Track)	£18,500		
MBA		£18,000	
MBA (Global Online)		£15,800	
MA International Business Management		£16,500	
MA International Business Management Enhance (15months)		£18,000	
MSc Banking & Finance			
MSc Investment & Finance		£16,500	
MSc Financial Management		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
MSc Behavioural Economics in Action			
MSc International Hospitality & Events Mgt		£16,200	
MSc International Tourism Management			

For further information, please contact Middlesex University Asia Pacific Regional Hub, B-09-23A, Empire SOHO, Empire Subang, Jalan SS16/1, 47500 Selangor, Malaysia.

Tel: +603 5631 1588 www.mdx.ac.uk

Email: admissionsea@mdxu.org

## **Tuition fee 2021/2022 Academic Year**



	T	,
MSc Corporate and Marketing Communications		£16,500
MSc Digital Marketing		£16,500
MSc Strategic Marketing		£16,500
MA Strategic Brand Management		£14,500
MSc Global Supply Chain Management		
MA Human Resource Mgt & Dev		£16,200
MSc Innovation Mgt & Entrepreneurship		
MSc Management		
Health & Education		
All programmes except for the following	£14,000	£14,000
	,	,
MA Social Work		£14,500
MA Higher Education		£8,000
MA Education		£6,780
Law		
All programmes the following areas		
Criminology & Sociology	£14,000	£14,500
Law & Politics		

Faculty of Science & Technology			
	Undergraduate	Postgraduate	
All programmes	£14,000	£14,500	
Except for the following			
BSc Information Systems (Top-Up)- Distance Learning	£6,000		
MSc Building Information Modelling Management and Integrated Digital Delivery		£6,500	
MSc Biodiversity, Evolution and Conservation in Action		£16,500	
MSc Strength and Conditioning (Online Distance Learning)		£8,200	

<sup>\*</sup>Fees are correct at time of print and may subject to change without prior notice
\*\*Updated 22 October 2020

For further information, please contact Middlesex University Asia Pacific Regional Hub, B-09-23A, Empire SOHO, Empire Subang, Jalan SS16/1, 47500 Selangor, Malaysia.

Tel: +603 5631 1588

Email: admissionsea@mdxu.org